

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 181 / 2014

Madhu Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Sajjan Singh & Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Chaturbhuj.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Pooja Purohit for Dr. Sachin Acharya.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

06/09/2017

Issue fresh notice to respondents No. 1 to 5.

(ARUN BHANSALI)J.

PKS-41



सत्यमेव जयते