


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 181/2014

Madhu Lal

----Appellant

Versus

Sajjan Singh And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Prenal Lodha for Mr. Ashok
Chhangani
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shubham Shastri for Dr. Sachin
Acharya, Sr. Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

14/05/2024

A week's time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant to file fresh PF and notices for unserved respondent(s).

On filing the same, notices be issued. Notices are made returnable on 04.07.2024.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

122-neha/-